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STARTER - MÓN KHAI VỊ

FRESH SPRING ROLLS                                          
Rice noodles, pork, prawn, lettuce, chives, 
basil, bean sprout, herbs
Gỏi cuốn tôm thịt

WAGYU THAI BEEF SALAD
Wagyu striploin, cabbage, cucumber, culantro, 
mint leaf
Gỏi bò kiểu Thái
 

CAESAR SALAD                                                             
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon
Xà lách caesar

1.

2.

3.

209

589

165

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN          
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cheese, chicken
Xà lách caesar with thịt gà

CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWN   
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cheese, prawn
Xà lách caesar với tôm

4.

5.

210

210

TRUFFLE SPAGHETTI                                 
Spaghetti, truffle, cream, milk, mushroom, egg
Mỳ ý truffle

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE                                 
Spaghetti, minced beef, cheese, tomato
Mỳ ý sốt bò bằm

569

239

6.

7.

PASTA - MÌ

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



BEEF CONGEE
Minced beef, rice
Cháo bò 

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE WITH CAVIAR & 
TOBIKO
Rice, prawn, squid, tobiko, caviar, nori
Cơm chiên hải sản tobiko và trứng cá tầm

BEEF BURGER
Beef patty, sesame bun, onion, egg, potato, 
balsamic, shallot, tomato, celery, red wine
Bánh burger thịt bò

BEEF PHO
Rice noodle, beef, bean sprouts, star anise, 
ginger, onion, herbs, cinnamon, cardamom
Phở bò 

CHICKEN PHO
Rice noodle, chicken, bean sprouts, star anise, 
ginger, onion, herbs, cinnamon, cardamom
Phở gà

CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken breast, bacon, egg, mayonnaise, toasted 
bread, lettuce
Bánh kẹp thịt gà

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

185

250

330

330

210

185

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements

MAIN COURSE - MÓN CHÍNH

PHO

SANDWICH - BÁNH KẸP



Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements

FRENCH FRIES                                     
Khoai tây chiên

LOTUS FRIED RICE                                
Lotus seed, vegetables, rice
Cơm lá sen

BAKED POTATO                    
Potato, cream, cheese
Khoai tây đút lò

UDON NOODLE                                                     
Udon bongojang noodle, onion, broccoli, 
samyang sauce
Mì udon sốt tương đậu

GOLDEN FRIED NOODLE WITH 
KOREAN SOY BEAN                                               
Egg noodle, broccoli, samyang (samyang) 
sauce, sesame, golden oyster mushroom
Mì trứng xào nấm hoàng kim tương Hàn Quốc

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

109

210

175

239

239

VEGETARIAN - MÓN CHAY



SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER
Trái cây theo mùa

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Bánh mousse vị sô-Cô-La

FRUIT YOGHURT
Sữa chua trái cây          

BLACK RICE YOGHURT
Sữa chua nếp cẩm

        

CORN CRÈME BRÛLÉE
Crème brûlée vị bắp

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

349

189

189

219

219

DESSERT - MÓN TRÁNG MIỆNG

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



Add: 180 - 188 Ly Tu Trong Str.,

District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

T: 028 3535 4461 

E: saigon@lasiestahotels.vn

W: www.lasiestahotels.vn


